Buyer:

e
b

Pernod Riccard
South Africa

Buliding 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, 5andton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phene: 011 802 060D Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg Ma: 1994/004226/07

| VatNousOlemr

g . Bestmade cc t/a

Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace

Main Road
Kloof 3640
Requested Date:. . & 2025-04-08

. Taxinvoice

Consignee:.

Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace

Main Road

Kloof 3640

Buyer's VAT: 4650260641

Siphesihle

Item number- -

101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750m| 43% 17,6667 EA 2.00

101455 Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA 2.00

101831 Jameson Whiskey Std 50m| 10x{12x50ml) 43% 11.9000 PK 2.00

140425 Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 9.0000 EA 2.00

141934 Malfy Con Limone 6x750m| 43% 4,1667 EA 1.00

160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750m! 43% 21.8333 EA 2.00

200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750mi 43% 15.4167 EA 3.00

250230 Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 13.1667 EA 2.00
: , Bankngetmls “ )

Account No; 0201556023

Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page1of 2

__Qy | UnitSellingPrice © "

363.01
363.01
334.92
268.48
349.63
484.92
256.51
254,15

-17.67
-17.67
-11.90

-9.00

-4.17
-21.83
-15.42
-13.17

Order No:
Liquor License:

b |

sl S St

:I_’ayme__nt Term:

e PR AR .

103.60
103.60
96.91
77.84
51.82
138.93
108.49
72.30

ST

DocNo:: . 1548972
Date: . 2025-04-08
ngDUrbsﬁ:o.mgr: | 8794
Branch / Plant: : KZND
W’arehousé LL: Ref : 1725

| 1414945 50
! KZNLA/0411140343

i 15 Days from
| statement 1.0%

. Total Amount

690.69
690.69
646.04
518.96
345.46
926.17
723.28
481.97

. Received ingood order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:




[ 3
V2
D S
b e
Pernod Ricard
South Africa
Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Wondmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
O atNesstolsn : . Taxlnvolce
Old Highway Maytime 11136 Old Highway Maytime 11136 Dafe: | 2025-04-08
8/9 Natalia Terrace 8/9 Natalia Terrace Customer:: . .. 8794
Main Road Main Road B B A
Kloof 3640 Kloof 3640 Branch/Plant:  , KZND
Warehouse LL: . : Ref:1725
OrderNo: -+~ | 141494650
Liquor License: -« | KZNLA/0411140343
Buyer's VAT: 4650260641
‘,1 = & ..e_._.._.,:.,.:: ‘ e Tt R it e I . . —r- *__- 15 Davs from
gfques_te_d ate: 2025-04-08 ICust‘mmn'Po s Siphesihle i R ————

. . e F T T R T ST ] T R AR SR T o U T R
300109 Bumbu The Original 6x750m| 35% 41,6667 E . o reum 469.08 L 85483
6,692.21
5, |
Date:..l'.?l.@..Z‘/...............GRV. L
In the event of queries, our claim No/s
S st b e BONMNE DRI o e S . Receivedin good order on behalf of customer
Account No; 0201556023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:

Page 2 0f 2



