

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Bestmade cc t/a
Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace
Main Road
Kloof 3640

Consignee:
Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace
Main Road
Kloof 3640

Liquor Runners Durban
DEBRIEFED
Signed _____

Doc No: 1548972
Date: 2025-04-08
Customer: 8794
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1414946 50
Liquor License: KZNL/0411140343

Buyer's VAT: 4650260641

Requested Date: 2025-04-08

Customer PO: Siphesihle

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101450	Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667	EA	2.00	363.01	-17.67	103.60	690.69
101455	Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 17.6667	EA	2.00	363.01	-17.67	103.60	690.69
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 11.9000	PK	2.00	334.92	-11.90	96.91	646.04
140425	Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 9.0000	EA	2.00	268.48	-9.00	77.84	518.96
141934	Malfo Con Limone 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	EA	1.00	349.63	-4.17	51.82	345.46
160200	The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.8333	EA	2.00	484.92	-21.83	138.93	926.17
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 15.4167	EA	3.00	256.51	-15.42	108.49	723.28
250230	Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 13.1667	EA	2.00	254.15	-13.17	72.30	481.97

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Bestmade cc t/a
Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace
Main Road
Kloof 3640

Consignee:
Old Highway Maytime 11136
8/9 Natalia Terrace
Main Road
Kloof 3640

Doc No: 1548972
Date: 2025-04-08
Customer: 8794
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1414946 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/0411140343

Buyer's VAT: 4650260641

Requested Date: 2025-04-08

Customer PO: Siphesihle

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
300109	Bumbu The Original 6x750ml 35% 41.6667	EA	280	469.08	-41.67	128.22	854.83

OPS OLD HIGHWAY
SPAR A/C. NO. 11136

Total VAT	Total Including
881.71	6,759.80
COD Total	6,692.21

Goods Received By: Celine (Name)
Signature: [Signature]
Date: 10/04/25 GRV. NO: 171

In the event of queries, our claim No/s

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____